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PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE 
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TBN Meets

Huckabee

Steven Furtick 

TBN Play

 

 

 Dr. Andy Osakwe

TBN Play

Better Together

Praise

Jack Graham Ed Young Sr.

Robert Morris

David Jeremiah
Andrew Wommack

TBN Play

Andrew Wommack 

Kakra Baiden

CentrePoint

CentrePoint

Movie

Joseph Prince

Leon Fontaine Paul Adefarasin
Joel & Victoria Osteen

 Robert Morris
 

TD Jakes
 

Joyce Meyer

Jentezen Franklin 
Ashley & Carlie Terradez

Matthew Ashimolowo

  
Better Together

Praise

David Jeremiah

Jentezen Franklin

Steven Furtick 

TBN Spotlight

TBN Meets

Daniel Kolenda
 

Joseph Prince

TD Jakes

Taffi Dollar Beth Moore

 TD Jakes
 Robert Morris 

Christine Caine Cynthia Garrett 

 Ben Courson Grace Lubega

Gregory Dickow

TBN Africa Movie

 

Michael Youssef
Samuel RodriguezTBN Meets

TBN Meets

Festus Nshoha

Bobby Schuller
Huckabee

Kay & Olu Taiwo
TBN Play Dirkie vd Spuy Ray McCauley Cobus Taljaard

TBN Africa Movie

Treasures TV

At Boshoff

Ron Carpenter

 

Ray McCauley 

Michael Youssef 
Robert Jeffress 
James Merritt
Jack Graham

The Storykeepers

Takeaways Kenneth Ulmer
 

Monster Truck Adventures

Sarah's Stories
 

  

Taffi Dollar

Best of Better Together

John Bradshaw

Best of Better Together

 

Huckabee

Kay & Olu Taiwo 
Grace Lubega

Robert Jeffress

 

Worship with the Binions & Friends 

 Cynthia Garrett

Ron Carpenter

Ben Courson
 

TBN Presents

Ben Courson 

David Rives

TBN Africa Movie
Movie

Dirkie vd Spuy
Tony Evans

At Boshoff

TD Jakes
 

Steven Furtick
Michael Todd

Ray McCauley 

 

Movie

Festus Nshoha

Christine Caine
Beth Moore

 

TBN Meets

 John Bradshaw
Leon Fontaine 

 

Ed Young Sr.

Phronesis
Andrew Wommack

Gospel Worship Experience

Bobby Schuller

Takeaways

TBN Spotlight

Joyce Meyer

Gospel Worship Experience

The Dhlamini’s

Bethel Church Joseph Prince 

Robert Morris

 

Joseph Prince

Gregory Dickow 
Samuel Rodriguez

 
  

 Greg Laurie
 

Charles Stanley

David Rives

TBN Meets

TBN Presents

TBN Spotlight

Rabbi Kirt Schneider
Father Cedric Pisegna

Rabbi Kirt Schneider

TD Jakes

Bill & Gloria Gaither

3-2-1 Penguins!

TD Jakes

Joyce Meyer

Joel & Victoria Osteen

Kenneth Ulmer

Creflo & Taffi Dollar
Creflo & Taffi Dollar

Creflo & Taffi Dollar

Creflo & Taffi Dollar

Creflo & Taffi Dollar

  

Mosa Sono

Joyce Meyer

The Vambili’s

Dr. Basil Belcher

Chim’s TalkDr. Andy OsakweGodman Akinlabi
Paul Adefarasin Kakra Baiden

TD Jakes

Cobus Taljaard

The Vambili’s

Bethel Church

Mosa Sono

Dr. Basil Belcher

Joel Osteen

James Merritt Tony Evans
Matt Hagee John Hagee Matt & Kendal Hagee John Hagee Matt Hagee


